

## Shamrock Roofing and Construction Awards Spring 2025 Scholarships

Local Kansas City Roofing Company Celebrates Students Who Give Back to Their Community

KANSAS CITY, KS, UNITED STATES, January 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Shamrock Roofing and Construction is proud to announce the recipients of its Spring 2025 Shamrock Cares Scholarship Program. Allie Kohl and Natalie Mangen have each been awarded a \$1,000 scholarship to support their educational pursuits. Allie Kohl, a student at Rowan University, is pursuing a major in Graphic Design and a minor in Advertising. In her essay, Allie expressed her passion for inspiring others through her art and commitment to overcoming challenges to achieve her goals.



Natalie Mangen is a student at Savannah College of Art and Design, majoring in Architecture. Her essay highlighted her lifelong love of the arts and her desire to use her talents to make a positive impact on her community.

The Shamrock Cares Scholarship Program recognizes students who have demonstrated a commitment to serving their communities through volunteer work. Applicants were required to submit a 1,000-word essay describing their volunteer experiences, how they impacted their lives, and how their chosen major will enable them to make a difference in the world.

"At Shamrock Roofing and Construction, we believe in giving back to our community and inspiring future generations to do the same," said Garen Armstrong, Executive Director of Shamrock Roofing and Construction. "We are proud to support Allie and Natalie in their educational pursuits and look forward to seeing the positive impact they will make in their communities." Shamrock is known for caring for their local community through Cars 4 Heros, Roof Giveaways, and Scholarships for students. Garen Armstrong, Executive Director, and heart transplant survivor, carries on the legacy his father started 47 years ago. "We pledge excellence and compassion with every shingle we lay and every community program we support. That's



At Shamrock Roofing and Construction, we believe in giving back to our community and inspiring future generations to do the same."

Garen Armstrong

what we bring to Kansas City." says Garen Armstrong. Recently making the list of Top 100 Roofing Companies in the nation, Shamrock is also honored as one of the Kansas City Business Journal's "KC Fast 50" Shamrock Roofing and Construction has doubled in size year over year for the past four years, which could not have happened without faithful customers and a dedicated team of Shamrock Roofers. Shamrock Roofing has expanded throughout the country with 13 other service locations, reaching from its headquarters in Kansas City to Arkansas, Iowa, Nebraska,

Colorado, and Texas.

## **About Shamrock Roofing and Construction**

Known for its uncompromising dedication to never cutting corners, Shamrock Roofing and Construction has been in business in Kansas City since 1977. Today Shamrock is also serving roofing customers in our other locations: Clinton, Denver, Des Moines, Houston, Kansas City, Lake St. Louis, Lincoln, Little Rock, NW Arkansas, Oklahoma City, Omaha, Sioux Falls, Texoma, and Tulsa. The Shamrock Cares Program is devoted to the community with quarterly roof giveaways to military families, the sponsor of a local soccer team, and provider of the annual "Put the Unity in the Community" scholarship, Shamrock Roofing and Construction is already planning fresh ways to invest and to give back to our hometown.

For more information about the Shamrock Cares Scholarship Program, please visit ShamrockRoofer.com.

Jason Smith
Shamrock Roofing and Construction
+1 913-850-6556
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777890405

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.